

H

C.A.No. 7105 OF 1999

ITEM No.1

Court No.12

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 4 IN Civil Appeal No.7105/1999(For Preliminary Hearing)

A.P. NAYAR & ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

REHA.MIN.EMP.COOP HOUSE BLDG.SOC.LTD&ORS

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for directions)

Date : 15/11/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Appellant (s)

Mr. D.K. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Kuldeep Parihar, Adv.
Mr. H.S. Parihar, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Aseem Mehrotra, Adv.
Ms. Abha R. Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.....
.SP2

I.A. No. 4 is dismissed.

.SP1

Neelam

(SHELLY SENGUPTA)
COURT MASTER