

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.7105 OF 1999

A.P.NAYAR & ORS.  
)

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

REHA. MIN.EMP. COOP HOUSE BLDG. SOC. LTD. & ORS.

Respondent

(s)

(with application for permission to place additional documents on  
record and with office report)

Date: 19/10/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Soli J. Sorabjee, Sr. Adv.

Mr. D.K.Singh, Adv.

Mr. Bharat Bhusan, Adv.

Mr. Kuldeep Parihar, Adv.

Mr. H.S. Parihar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M.L. Lahoty, Adv.

Mr. Paban K. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Himanshu Shekhar, Adv.

For R2

Ms. Rachana Srivastava, Adv.

For UOI

Mr. Harish Chandra, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Rudreswar Singh, Adv.

Mr. V.K.Verma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

At the joint request of the counsel for the parties,  
the matter is adjourned by two weeks.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)

Court Master

(Pushap Lata Bhardwaj)

Court Master